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Leadership 

Last Name First Name Email Address Position 

Daniels-Hall Ashley Ashley_daniels@einsteincharterschools.org Principal 

Torres Jose Jose_torres@einsteincharterschools.org Assistant Principal 

Staff 

Last Name First Name Email Address Position 

Alexander Esperanza esperanza_alexander@einsteincharterschools.org Para 

Anderson Laine laine_anderson@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Armour Brandon brandon_armour@einsteincharterschools.org Behavior Interventionist 

Armstrong Jasmine jasmine_armstrong@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Bach Michael michael_bach@einsteincharterschools.org Para 

Bingham Priscilla priscilla_bingham@einsteincharterschools.org Para 

Bourgeois  Genevieve genevieve_bourgeois@einsteincharterschools.org Para 

Bradley Tahj tahj_bradley@einsteincharterschools.org Para 

Broden  Lateisha lateisha_broden@einsteincharterschools.org Para 

Burgess Brittany brittany_burgess@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Carr Tarnara tarnara_carr@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Causey Jemal jemal_causey@einsteincharterschools.org Para 

Dalton Renee renee_dalton@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

DeGruy Cindy cindy_degruy@einsteincharterschools.org Para 

Doll Melanie melanie_doll@einsteincharterschools.org Nurse 

Duplessis Jeoffre jeoffre_duplessis@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 
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Foster Danielle danielle_foster@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Francois Sherlyn sherlyn_francois@einsteincharterschools.org Para 

Garnett LaQuita laquita_garnett@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Gawor Kathryn kathryn_gawor@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Harris Janae janae_harris@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Henley Amy amy_henley@einsteincharterschools.org RTI/504 

Hill Kia kia_hill@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Hoff Megan megan_hoff@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Holmes Princess princess_holmes@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Jarvis Sparkle sparkle_jarvis@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Le Simon simon_le@einsteincharterschools.org Custodian 

Martinez Liza liza_martinez@einsteincharterschools.org Secretary 

McKendall Varuna varuna_mckendall@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

McLin Joyce joyce_mclin@einsteincharterschools.org Para 

Merricks Chelsea chelsea_merricks@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Nguyen Kim kim_nguyen@einsteincharterschools.org Para 

Nguyen Lana lana_nguyen@einsteincharterschools.org Para 

Nguyen Lien lien_nguyen@einsteincharterschools.org Para 

Nguyen Tien tien_nguyen@einsteincharterschools.org Para 

Novotny Gracie gracie_novotny@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Pham Jessica jessica_pham@einsteincharterschools.org Secretary/Registrar 

Randall Angel angel_randall@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Robertson Kenneth kenneth_robertson@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Robinson Nathan (David) nathan_robinson@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Roche Denise denise_roche@einsteincharterschools.org Para 
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Savoy Kimberly kimberly_savoy@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Stamp Courtney courtney_stamp@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Stevenson Wendy wendy_stevenson@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Stewart Barbara barbara_stewart@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Straub Erin erin_straub@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Thompson Brandi brandi_thompson@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Tran Heather heather_tran@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Vu Nguyen nguyen_vu@einsteincharterschools.org Maintenance 

Washington Kerrionne kerrionne_washington@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Wills Theresa theresa_wills@einsteincharterschools.org Para 

Novara Taylor taylor_novara@einsteincharterschools.org Librarian SF/MS 

Billot Jenny jenny_billot@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher TAT SF/VDLE 

Parker Kandace kandace_parker@einsteincharterschools.org Production Clerk SF/VDLE 

Varnado Traig traig_varnado@einsteincharterschools.org Social Worker SF/VDLE 

Boos Aileen aileen_boos@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher TAV SF/VDLE 
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